2007 High School Counselor 

Workshops Sites and Presenters
	On-line/Internet Training *                           10-12-07

Paul Baldridge, Senior Customer Relations Specialist
Great Lakes Educational Loan Services, Inc. 
2401 International Lane

Madison, WI 53704

Site Coordinator:  Paul Baldridge
Site Coordinator Email:  Pbaldridge@glhec.org
Site Coordinator Phone: 800-236-0051 Ext. 475
Site Coordinator Fax: 608-246-1668

	Ashland- Northland College                    10-16-07

Carol A. Waldmann, Director of Financial Aid

1411 Ellis Avenue
Ashland, WI  54806
Site Coordinator: Carol Waldmann
Site Coordinator Email:  cwaldmann@northland.edu 
Site Coordinator Phone:  715-682-1255

	Fond du Lac- UW-Fond du Lac                   10-12-07

Melissa Luedtke, Student Services Coordinator

400 University Drive

Fond du Lac, WI  54935
Site Coordinator:  Melissa Luedtke
Site Coordinator Email:  Melissa.Luedtke@uwc.edu
Site Coordinator Phone:  920-929-3609

	Kenosha- Gateway Tech College             10-19-07

Janice Riutta, Director of Financial Aid
3520 30th Avenue

Center for Bioscience and Information Technology

Kenosha, WI  53144

Site Coordinator:  Janice Riutta

Site Coordinator Email:  riuttaj@gtc.edu
Site Coordinator Phone:  262-564-3072


	Milwaukee/Mequon- MATC North Campus     10-12-07

Maureen Crump-Phillips, Manager, Financial Aid Office 

5555 West Highland Road

Mequon, WI  53092

Site Coordinator:  Maureen Crump-Phillips

Site Coordinator Email:  crumpphm@matc.edu
Site Coordinator Phone:  414-297-8811

	Madison- Herzing College                        10-19-07

Bev Faga, Director of Student Services

5218 E. Terrace Drive

Madison, WI  53718

Site Coordinator:  Bev Faga

Site Coordinator Email:  bevfaga@msn.herzing.edu
Site Coordinator Phone:  608-663-0811

	DePere- St. Norbert College                         10-15-07

Renee Rovinski, Associate Director of Financial Aid

100 Grant Street

DePere, WI  54115

Site Coordinator:  Renee Rovinski

Site Coordinator Email:  renee.rovinski@snc.edu
Site Coordinator Phone:  920-403-3069

	LaCrosse- Viterbo University                  10-19-07

Terry Norman, Director of Financial Aid
900 Viterbo Drive

LaCrosse, WI  54601
Site Coordinator:  Terry Norman  
Site Coordinator Email:  twnorman@viterbo.edu
Site Coordinator Phone:  608-796-3900

	Menomonie- UW-Stout                                 10-15-07

Mary Moline, Financial Aid Office

210 Bowman Hall

Menomonie, WI  54751

Site Coordinator:  Mary Moline

Site Coordinator Email:  molinem@uwstout.edu
Site Coordinator Phone:  715-232-1371

	Pewaukee- Waukesha County Tech        10-19-07

Benjamin P. Dobner, Financial Aid Manager

800 Main Street
Pewaukee, WI  53072
Site Coordinator:  Ben Dobner, Financial Aid Advisor
Site Coordinator Email:  bdobner@wctc.edu
Site Coordinator Phone:  262-691-5221

	Wausau- Northcentral Tech College           10-16-07

Susan Berens, Director of Financial Aid

1000 W. Campus Drive

Wausau, WI  54401

Site Coordinator:  Sue Berens

Site Coordinator Email:  berens@ntc.edu
Site Coordinator Phone:  715-675-3331 x4001
	On-line/Internet Training *                      10-22-07

Paul Baldridge, Senior Customer Relations Specialist
Great Lakes Educational Loan Services, Inc.
2401 International Lane

Madison, WI 53704

Site Coordinator:  Paul Baldridge

Site Coordinator Email:  Pbaldridge@glhec.org
Site Coordinator Phone:  800-236-0051 Ext. 475
Site Coordinator Fax: 608-246-1668


* Materials will be sent to participants for the on-line sessions.
